
NR. CRT. FUNCTIE Rest de plata

1 CONSILIER 2,307

2 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,272

3 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 1,637

4 CONSILIER 3,410

5 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

6 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,774

7 AUDITOR 4,331

8 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

9 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,966

10 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

11 AUDITOR 4,516

12 EXPERT 3,275

13 SEF SERVICIU 5,292

14 INSPECTOR 2,539

15 ȘEF BIROU 4,559

16 CONSILIER 3,272

17 INSPECTOR GENERAL DE STAT 7,432

18 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,696

19 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,272

20 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

21 REFERENT 1,811

22 CONSILIER JURIDIC 3,272

23 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

24 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

25 REFERENT DE SPECIALITATE 2,089

26 CONSILIER 3,621

27 CONSILIER 3,410

28 REFERENT 1,825

29 CONSILIER 3,410

30 DIRECTOR 6,006

31 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

32 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

Inspectia Muncii
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NR. CRT. FUNCTIE Rest de plata

33 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,774

34 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 1,705

35 SOFER 2,025

36 CONSILIER 2,309

37 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,044

38 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,272

39 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,064

40 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,963

41 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

42 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,459

43 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

44 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 1,992

45 SEF SERVICIU 5,288

46 REFERENT 1,809

47 REFERENT 1,527

48 SOFER 2,113

49 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

50 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

51 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 2,124

52 CONSILIER 3,431

53 CONSILIER 2,135

54 CONSILIER 3,411

55 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,556

56 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,275

57 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 1,992

58 SEF SERVICIU 4,736

59 REFERENT 1,515

60 SEF SERVICIU 4,736

61 REFERENT 1,827

62 CONSILIER 3,811

63 CONSILIER 3,073

64 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,332

65 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,375

66 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,392

67 ADMINISTRATOR 2,280

68 SEF SERVICIU 5,023

69 SEF SERVICIU 4,624

70 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407



NR. CRT. FUNCTIE Rest de plata

71 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,275

72 SEF SERVICIU 4,620

73 CONSILIER 1,748

74 SEF SERVICIU 4,737

75 CONSILIER 3,797

76 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,272

77 CONSILIER 3,410

78 CONSILIER 3,275

79 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

80 CONSILIER 3,407

81 DIRECTOR 5,822

82 SEF SERVICIU 4,624

83 CONSILIER 3,420

84 EXPERT 3,410

85 SEF SERVICIU 4,732

86 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

87 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,963

88 CONSILIER JURIDIC 279

89 CONSILIER 464

90 EXPERT 3,275

91 SEF BIROU 4,608

92 SOFER 2,129

93 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

94 DIRECTOR 6,021

95 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,275

96 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,390

97 CONSILIER 3,410

98 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

99 REFERENT 1,811

100 CONSILIER 3,410

101 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,407

102 CONSILIER JURIDIC 3,407

103 CONSILIER JURIDIC 3,272

104 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

105 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,861

106 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3,410

107 EXPERT 3,275

108 DIRECTOR 6,016



NR. CRT. FUNCTIE Rest de plata

109 INSPECTOR GENERAL DE STAT ADJUNCT 6108

110 SOFER 1964

111 INSPECTOR DE MUNCA 3407

112 REFERENT 1527

113 REFERENT 1809

114 CONSILIER 3410

115 DIRECTOR 6567

116 DIRECTOR 5822
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